
GRADE 3 

VERB TO BE 

I am         

You are       

He, She, It is        

We are         

You are         

They are 

 

 

EXERCISE B 

 

1 am      

2 are      

3 is      

4 are      

5 is      

6 are      

7 is      

8 are     

9 are      

10 is      

11 are      

12 is 

 

 

 

 


